2010 State AA Team Championships
2/19/2010

Scores By Team

Gymnast Name Year Bars Beam  Floor
Abd
Alexis Clark 8 0.000 0.000 0.000
Alli Arampatzis 12 7.916 8.650 8.533
Allison Marnette 10 0.000 8.116 0.000
Ashley Dean 8 7.816 0.000 0.000
Brooke Horner 11 0.000 7.316 8.733
Hannah Langbehn 7 0.000 0.000 8.333
Jenny Janish 8 8.233 8.483 0.000
Larissa Swanson 9 8.016 0.000 8.216
Mattison Flakus 8 8.033 8.033 0.000
Taylor Schweitzer 8 0.000 0.000 8.683
Brookings
Alexis Gannon 8 0.000 8.866 9.083
Amy Leiferman 11 8.400 7.866 8.583
Annika Hietpas 7 0.000 0.000 0.000
Brittni Gustafson 9 8.500 0.000 0.000
Courtney Krishnan 11 9.100 9.350 9.666
Gretta Beinhorn 9 0.000 7.933 0.000
Jenna Thornton 7 0.000 0.000 0.000
Krishna Hill 9 8.283 7.416 8.800
Sami Swedlund 9 8.316 0.000 8.000
Huron
Alexandra Wilde 9 0.000 0.000 0.000
Coty Zell 11 8.400 8.466 8.933
Elysa Binger 12 5.816 8.350 8.866
Hailey McCune 8 0.000 0.000 0.000
Haly Moeding 10 7.750 8.333 9.200
Jessica Waldner 9 0.000 0.000 8.516
Katilyn Rounds 11 0.000 7.500 0.000
Kelsey King 9 8.233 8.516 8.983
Lexy Chase 9 0.000 0.000 0.000
Mazzie Murphy 7 0.000 0.000 0.000
Tessa Musil 9 8.416 0.000 0.000
Mitchell
Abby Sudbeck 7 7.233 8.150 8.700
Bailey Eidahl 8 0.000 0.000 0.000
Elizabeth Rew 7 8.416 0.000 8.816
Emily Paulson 7 8.683 9.283 8.466
Kelsey Tagg 10 0.000 0.000 0.000
Mercedes Geraets 10 8.450 9.366 8.516
Nicole Wittstruck 9 0.000 8.000 8.266
Rebecca Sadler 7 8.366 8.066 0.000
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Vault All Around
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Gymnast Name

Pierre
Brittney Munyon
Cheyna Lodge
Megan Hoss
Melissa Bobby
Sarah Ludemann
Sarah Polak
Shelby Gerber
Shelby Spelbring
Sydney Gutenkauf

R.C. Central

Ally Kraemer
Ashley Solano
Brandee Roach
Courtney Crandall
Emily Herrera
Jenna Weinkauf
Kasey Haas
Shayna Reub

R.C. Stevens
Becca Ceremuga
Kacie Craig
Lexi Strahl
Mysti Wenzel
Nicole Stehly

S.F. Lincoln
Abbie Hohman
Alexa Robertson
Allie Lahren
Catherina Frerichs
Haleigh Francis
Jamie Eszlinger
Kaitlin Lang
Meghan Lambert
Sydney Torgrude

S.F. O"Gorman
Abby Thuringer
Brittanie Vernard
Kelsey Thornton
Natalie Ray
Sadie Facile
Taylor Kelsey

S.F. Roosevelt
Ashlee Wilber
Danielle Wagner
Devann Ellis
Emily Pepper
Macy Petersen
Morgan Holmen
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Bars

0.000
8.416
0.000
8.583
0.000
0.000
8.000
8.283
8.450

8.933
0.000
8.933
8.516
0.000
0.000
7.583
8.100

8.633
7.766
6.983
8.150
8.366

8.550
8.783
8.816
0.000
0.000
8.633
9.050
0.000
0.000

8.383
8.216
7.516
7.733
0.000
8.133

8.500
8.000
0.000
8.183
8.316
7.366

Beam

0.000
8.183
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.133
7.966
6.983
7.566

9.250
0.000
8.450
8.966
0.000
0.000
8.716
8.816

9.200
7.583
7.750
7.766
7.966

8.116
9.100
9.200
0.000
0.000
9.383
8.983
0.000
0.000

8.450
8.866
8.666
9.083
8.216
0.000

9.283
0.000
8.350
8.666
8.166
8.883

Floor

9.200
9.316
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.266
8.133
8.466

9.033
0.000
9.283
9.216
0.000
0.000
9.116
9.550

8.216
8.250
8.333
8.350
8.883

8.700
8.650
9.600
0.000
0.000
9.300
0.000
9.250
0.000

9.066
9.466
8.766
8.950
7.333
0.000

9.100
8.250
8.433
8.616
0.000
8.683

Vault All Around

0.000
8.800
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.416
8.216
7.916
8.066

9.183
0.000
9.016
8.400
8.650
0.000
0.000
9.150

8.550
8.700
8.133
8.733
8.550

8.750
8.850
9.133
0.000
0.000
8.983
0.000
9.016
0.000

8.300
8.766
8.516
8.650
0.000
7.983

8.816
8.433
8.533
0.000
8.683
8.566

34.715

32.448
31.315
32.548

36.399

35.682
35.098

35.616

34.599
32.299
31.199
32.999
33.765

34.116
35.383
36.749

36.299

34.199
35.314
33.464
34.416

35.699

33.498
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Gymnast Name Year Bars Beam Floor Vault All Around

Watertown
Alexa Morris 7 0.000 0.000 9.500 0.000
Anne Peterson 10 9.050 9.483 0.000 0.000
Caitlin Mack 12 9.500 9.600 9.683 9.550 38.333
Jalyn Carrico 7 9.116 8.733 9.133 9.283 36.265
Jasmine Jackan 11 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jordan Fox 9 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.033
Krisia Bramer 7 9.366 0.000 9.466 0.000
Lynne Hanten 9 9.433 9.300 9.616 9.483 37.832
Tricia Watson 12 0.000 8.150 0.000 8.983
Yankton / Bon
Angie Dvorak 11 0.000 7.833 8.183 8.266
Ashtyn Haak 8 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.350
Banan Abdalkreem 9 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Charlotte Taggart 9 7.966 0.000 0.000 8.450
Haylie Braaten 12 0.000 0.000 8.116 0.000
Holly Bouza 9 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jordan Leader 12 8.483 7.100 8.233 8.216 32.032
Katie Kotschegarow 9 6.600 7.916 0.000 0.000
Lexi Schrempp 8 0.000 7.566 8.100 0.000
Lindsay Larson 7 7.350 0.000 0.000 0.000
Maggie Bisgard 10 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sam Wampol 11 8.116 8.183 8.583 8.700 33.582
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